Upshur County

Expense Approval Report

By Fund

Payable Dates 3/16/2022 - 3/31/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount
Fund: 100 - GENERAL FUND
GREGG COUNTY SHERIFF 18-107X D.CLK-#18-10TX COURT COST  100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/22/2022 320.00
MORRIS COUNTY SHERIFF  18-124TX D.CLK-#18-124TX COURT COST 100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/22/2022 100.00
DALLAS COUNTY CONSTABLE  18-144TX D.CLK-#18-244TX COURT COST 100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/22/2022 160.00
GREGG COUNTY SHERIFF 18-144TX D.CLT-#18-144TX COURT COST 100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/22/2022 160.00
RUSK COUNTY SHERIFF 18-1447X D.CLK-#18-144TX COURT COST 100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/22/2022 £0.00
HARRIS COUNTY SHERIFF ~ 18-144TX D.CLK-#18-144TX COURT COST 100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/22/2022 75.00
DALLAS COUNTY CONSTABLE  18-27TX D.CLK-#18-27TX COURT COST  100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/22/2022 320.00
GREGG COUNTY SHERIFF 18-64TX D.CLK-4#18-64TX COURT COST  100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/22/2022 £0.00
GREGG COUNTY SHERIFF 19.2127X D.CLK-#19-212TX COURT COST 100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Svc 02/22/2022 £0.00
DALLAS COUNTY CONSTABLE  19-212TX D.CLK-#19-212TX COURT COST 100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/22/2022 20.00
GREGG COUNTY SHERIFF 19-4TX D.CLK-#19-4TX COURT COST ~ 100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/22/2022 80.00
DALLAS COUNTY CONSTABLE  19-54TX D.CLK-#19-54TX COURT COST  1,00-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/22/2022 160.00
COLLIN COUNTY CONSTABLE#4 19-54TX D.CLK-#19-54TX COURT COST  100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/22/2022 75.00
WICHITA COUNTY SHERIFF ~ 19-54TX D.CT-#19-54TX COURT COST ~ 100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/22/2022 250.00
DALLAS COUNTY CONSTABLE  19-54TX D.CLK-#19-54TX COURT COST 100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/22/2022 320.00
ELLIS COUNTY SHERIFF 19-54TX D.CLK-#19-54TX COURT COST  100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/22/2022 90.00
GRAYSON COUNTY SHERIFE  TX16-00015 D.CLK-#TX16-00015 COURT  100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Sve 03/22/2022 80.00
cosT
CAMP COUNTY SHERIFF TX16-00062 D.CLK-#TX16-00062 COURT  100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Sve 03/22/2022 150,00
cosT
ELLIS COUNTY SHERIFF TX16-00062 D.CLK-#TX16-00062 COURT  100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Sve 03/22/2022 90.00
CosT
DALLAS COUNTY CONSTABLE  TX16-00062 D.CLK-#TX16-00062 COURT  100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Sve 03/22/2022 20.00
CosT
DALLAS COUNTY CONSTABLE  TX16-00062 A10d30 D.CLK-#TX16-00062 COURT  100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/22/2022 20.00
— COST
DALLAS COUNTY CONSTABLE  TX16-00062 ‘*8 D.CLK-#TX-16-00062 COURT  100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Sve 03/22/2022 80.00
COST
TWT HOLDING LTD HCO1-3113 Y1 AINNYTIMAHS AN IPH3-HHCOL-31U3 PHILLIP  100-20107 JP Hot Check Restitution and ~ 03/22/2022 51329
, ASHBY
TWT HOLDING LTD HC01-312)3 80:€ Hd | 4YH L0t IPH3-#HCO1-312/3 PHILLP  100-20107 JP Hot Check Restitutionand  03/22/2022 51.28
ASHBY
¥EI12 ALRADD
SS0Y tyydl
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Expense Approval Report

Payable Dates: 3/16/2022 - 3/31/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description {item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount
MARILYN K. HENDRIX HC03-07513 JPH#3-§HCO3-07513 PHILLIP 100-20107 JP Hot Check Restitution and  03/22/2022 32.80
ASHBY
ESTATE QOF LORI BURLEY INV0045685 AFLAC POLICY REFUND 100-380-3820 Miscellaneous Revenue 03/21/2022 236
(DEATH)
ESTATE OF LORI BURLEY INV0045686 AFLAC POLICY REFUND 100-380-3820 Miscellaneous Revenue 03/21/2022 20.37
{DEATH)
T 3,19820
Department: 401 - Commissioner's Court
STAMFORD AMERICAN 1186 COMM.CT- 100-401-4490 Legal Ads & Notices 03/29/2022 750.00
AD{5WEEEKS)THROCKMORTO
BAYLOR COUNTY BANNER INC INV0045812 COMM.CT-SCHOOL LAND AD  100-401-4490 Legal Ads & Notices 03/28/2022 105.00
Department 401 - Commissioner's Court Total: 855.00
Department: 403 - County Clerk
SCOTT-MERRIMAN INC. 069193 67269 CO.CLK-BLUE CASEBINDERS  100-403-3010 Cffice Supplies 03/21/2022 398.00
Department 403 - County Clerk Total: 398.00
Department: 409 - Non-Departmental *
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS 421-004230 NON.DEPT-#004230 4TH 100-409-4140 Omnibase JP Collection 03/22/2022 102.00
QTR{OCT NOV DEC 2021)
FORENSIC MEDICAL 19436 NON.DEPT- 100-409-4175 Postmortem Expenses 03/22/2022 2,100.00
AUTOPSY(OVERBY)IP2 -
FORERNSIC MEDICAL 19437 NON.DEPT- 100-409-4175 Postmortem Expenses 03/22/2022 4,200.00
AUTOPSY(LINWOOD;SMITH)IP
TLC OFFICE SYSTEMS 28AR494141 NON.DEPT-#TLC-201810 BASE  100-405-4510 Service Agreements 03/22/2022 131.77
RATE 3/22/2022-4/21/2022
DATCS 18166852 DATCS PRE-EMPLOYMENT 100-409-4495 Contracted Servites 03/18/2022 68.00
SCREENING (1)
DATCS 18166866 DATCS PRE-EMPLOYMENT 100-409-4495 Contracted Services 03/18/2022 68.00
SCREENING (1}
DATCS 18167178 DATCS PRE-EMPLOYMENT 100-409-4495 Contracted Services 03/18/2022 58.00
SCREENING (1) .
Department 409 - Non-Departmental Total: 6,727.77
Department: 410 - Tele Communications
FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 03152022 CO0.5-#21002289061217865  100-410-4330 Local Telephone Service 03/28/2022 9.00
3/19/2022
VERIZON 9501458820 DA-#242006066-00001 100-410-4335 Cell Phone Service 03/23/2022 142.69
2/11/2022-3/10/2022
Department 410 - Tele Communications Total; 153.69
Department: 426 - County Court
JUNE ), BARNETT 4869 CO.CT-COURT REPORTING 100-426-4015 Sub Court, Reporter 03/28/2022 325.00
3/7/2022
JUNE J. BARNETT 4871 CO.CT-COURT REPORTING 100-426-4015 Sub Court Reporter 03/23/2022 325.00
3/21/2022
BRANDON T. WINN 39930 CO.CT-4#39,930 ERIC 100-426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/22/2022 450.00
WORTHLEY
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Expense Approval Report

Payable Dates: 3/16/2022 - 3/31/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

BRANDON T. WINN 40292 CO.CT-#40,292 ANGLE DE LOS 100-426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments  03/23/2022 450.00
SANTOS

BRANDON T. WINN 41291 CO.CT-#41,291 STEVEN 100-426-4110 Senate 8ill 7 Appointments 03/29/2022 450.00
COLLINSWORTH

BRANDON T. WINN 22MH0005-3-21-2022 CO.CT-#22MHO005-1-T-H0-K.M. 100-426-4135 Court Costs & Services 03/23/2022 350.00

Department 426 - County Court Total: 2,350.00
Department: 435 - 115th District Court

WEST PAYMENT CENTER 846022799 LAW.LIB-#846022799 MARCH 100-435-3095 Books & Publications 03/22/2022 476.93
2022

JUNE J. BARNETT 4870 D.CT-COURT REPORTING 100-435-4015 Sub Court Reporter 03/22/2022 325.00
3/15/2022

JUNE J. BARNETT 4873 D.CT-COURT REPORTING 100-435-4015 Sub Court Reporter 03/29/2022 325.00
3/23/2022

GEQRGE VALTON JONES 18703- D.CT-#18,703 JERRY 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/22/2022 450.00
UNDERWOOD

GEORGE VALTON JONES 15020 D.CT-#19,020 CLINT AARON  100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/22/2022 450,00
SORRELLS

GEORGE VALTON JONES 19230 D.CT-#19,230 CLINT AARON  100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/22/2022 150.00
SORRELLS

CRAIG A. FLETCHER J-2-22-03-16-2022 D.CT-#)-2-22-F-T-1-0-).C. 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments  03/22/2022 1,285.00

JOHN BOLSTER 103-19-3-16-2022 D.CT-#103-19-1-T-HO-A.S, 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil ~ 03/23/2022 37855

MATTHEW PATTON 119-21-3-11-2022 D.CT-#119-21-4-T-1-0- 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil  03/22/2022 702.50
MATTESON

JOHN BOLSTER 125-21-3-11-2022 D.CT-#125-21-1-T--O-S.E. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil ~ 03/22/2022 21.45

NATALIE ANDERSON 125-21-3-16-2022 D.CT-#125-21-1-T-1-O-ECRET  100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/23/2022 144.00

MICHAEL MARTIN 141-21-3-1-2022 D.CT-#141-21-1-T--Q-H.F. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/22{2022 131.75

JOHN BOLSTER 141-21-3-16-2022 D.CT-#141-21-1-T-1-O-K.F. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil ~ 03/23/2022 76.05

PAULA HUNT 141-21-3-16-2022 D.CT-#141-21-{-T-FO-FLAMENT 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil  03/23/2022 715.25

MICHAEL MARTIN 148-21-3-1-2022 D.CT-#148-21-1-T--O-MR. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty- Civil  03/22/2022 294.25

BRANDON T. WINN 148-21-3-16-2022 D.CT-#148-21-I-T-I-O-R.8. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/23/2022 371.25

PAULA HUNT 15-20-3-28-2022 D.CT-#15-20-I-T-1-0-K.S. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty- Civil ~ 03/29/2022 2,650.50

MICHAEL MARTIN 189-21-3-1-2022 D.CT-#199-21-{-T-1-0-D.R. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/22/2022 190.25

PAULA HUNT 199-21-3-16-2022 D.CT-#195-21-1-T-1-O-D.R. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/23/2022 1,017.50

NATALIE ANDERSCN 2-21-3-16-2022 D.CT-#2-21-I-T-I-O-WAGNER ~ 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/23/2022 201.75

JOHN BOLSTER 223-21-3-11-2022 D.CT-#223-21-1-T-1-0-S.C. 100-435-4120 Court Appeinted Atty - Civil 03/22/2022 76.05

NATALIE ANDERSON 223-21-3-16-2022 D.CT-#223-21-1-T--O-CARTER  100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/23/2022 312.25

BARRETT S. HUNT 268-20-3-16-2022 D.CT-#268-20-1-T-1-O-L.E. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/23/2022 465.00

LAW OFFICE OF JAMES M 27-21-3-16-2022 D.CT-#27-21-I-T-I-O-R.M. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/23/2022 216.00

CLAIRE M HUNT 289-20-3-16-2022 D.CT-#289-20-1-T-I-0-A.5. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty- Civil ~ 03/23/2022 75.00

VICKI K. HAYNES 317-21-3-11-2022 D.CT-#317-21-1-T--O-H.G.W.  100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil  03/22/2022 115.50

CLAIRE M HUNT 340-21-3-16-2022 D.CT-#340-21-1-T-1-O-K.P. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/23/2022 319.00

MATTHEW PATTON 34-20-3-11-2022 D.CT-#34-20-)-T-1-0-MCGUIRE  100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil  03/22/2022 107.50

BARRETT S. HUNT 34-20-3-16-2022 D.CT-#34-20-I-T-I-0-M.M. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/23/2022 273.50
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Expense Approval Report

Payable Dates: 3/16/2022 - 3/31/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount
LAW QFFICE OF JAMES M 347-21-3-16-2022 D.CT-#347-21-I-T-I-C-A.P. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/23/2022 843.50
VICKI K. HAYNES 351-21-3-11-2022 D.CT-#351-21--T--0-M.). 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil  03/22/2022 63.50
MICHAEL MARTIN 358-21-3-1-2022 D.CT-#358-21-1-T-1-O-L.F. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil  03/22/2022 157.75
PAULA HUNT 358-21-3-16-2022 D,CT-4#358-21--T-1-0- 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty- Civil  03/23/2022 549.50
FITZGERALD
LAW OFFICE OF JAMES M 367-21-3-16-2022 D.CT-#367-21-1-T-I-C-A.P. 100-425-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/23/2022 763.50
MICHAEL MARTIN 396-21-3-1-2022 D.CT-#396-21-I-T--O-T.C. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/22/2022 456.75
CLAIRE M HUNT 413-20-3-16-2022 D.CT-#413-20-1-T-1-0-D.M. 100-435-4120 Court Appaointed Atty - Civil 03/23/2022 553.00
MATTHEW PATTON 426-21-3-11-2022 D.CT-#426-21-I-T-1-O-GRIFFITH 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/22/2022 107.50
PAULA HUNT 437-20-3-16-2022 D.CT-#437-20-I-T-1-O- 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/23/2022 981.75
MEADOWS
NATALIE ANDERSON 437-20-3-16-2022 D.CT-#437-20-)-T-1-0- 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty- Civil  03/23/2022 551.00
MEADOWS
JOHN BOLSTER 456-20-3-16-2022 D.CT-#456-20--T-1-0-2.G. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil  03/23/2022 108.55
VICKI K. HAYNES 465-21-3-11-2022 D.CT-#465-21-1-T-1-0-K.B. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty- Civil  03/22/2022 141.50
LAW CFFICE OF JAMES M 465-21-3-16-2022 D.CT-#465-21-1-T-1-0-K.B. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil  03/23/2022 897.00
VICK! K. HAYNES 472-20-3-11-2022 D.CT-#472-20-1-T-1-0-E\W. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil  03/22/2022 96.00
LANA CHOY 486-20-3-16-2022 D.CT-#486-20-1-T-1-0-5.D. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil  03/23/2022 598.50
LANA CHOY 556-17-3-16-2022 D.CT-#556-17--T-I-O-FOILES ~ 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil  03/23/2022 4,399.25
BRANDON T. WINN 582-20-3-16-2022 D.CT-#582-20--T-I-O-HITT 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty- Civil ~ 03/23/2022 1,151.50
BARRETT S. HUNT 585-20-3-16-2022 D.CT-#585-20-I-T-1-O-M.P. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/23/2022 348.00
MICHAEL MARTIN 594-20-3-16-2022 D.CT-#594-20-1-T-1-O-D.T. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/23/2022 214.75
LANA CHOY 604-18-3-16-2022 D.CT-#504-18-1-T-1-O-SHAW 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/23/2022 107.50
PAULA HUNT 604-18-3-16-2022 D.CT-#604-18-I-T-1-O-SHAW 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/23/2022 250.50
JOHN BOLSTER 615-21-3-11-2022 D.CT-#615-21-I-T-1-0-D.M. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil  03/22/2022 172.50
BARRETT S. HUNT 6-21-3-16-2022 D.CT-#6-21-1-T-1-0-K.P. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil ~ 03/23/2022 293.00
LANA CHOY 6-21-3-16-2022 D.CT-#6-21-1-T-HO-K.P. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty- Civil ~ 03/23/2022 172.50
VICKI K. HAYNES 9-21-3-11-2022 D.CT-#9-21-I-T-HO-C.B. 100-435-4120 Court Appeinted Atty-Civil ~ 03/22/2022 141.50
MATTHEW PATTON 9-21-3-11-2022 D.CT-#9-21-1-T--O-BROWN 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/22/2022 102.50
MICHAEL MARTIN 9-21-3-11-2022 D.CT-#8-21-1-T--0-C.B. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/22/2022 249.00
VICKI K. HAYNES 99-22-3-11-2022 D.CT-H99-22-FT-1-0-W.M.C, 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/22/2022 206.50
THOMAS G. ALLEN PH.D. 969- D.CT-#19,054 1060-435-4185 Psychological Evaluations 03/22/2022 1,187.50
TRAVELEXAM;REPORT
THOMAS G. ALLEN PH.D. 980 D.CT-#18,959 160-435-4185 Psychological Evaluations 03/29/2022 1,000.00
TRAVEL;EXAM;REPORT
Department 435 - 115th District Court Total: 29,582.58
Department: 450 - District Clerk
SCOTT-MERRIMAN INC. 069351 67399 D.CLK-(300) CWIL DOCKET 100-450-3010 Office Supplies 03/29/2022 520.00
h LEAVES
Department 450 - District Clerk Total: 520.00
Department: 451 - Justice of the Peace #1
ABLES-LAND, INC 441728-0 67403 JP#1-QFFICE SUPPLIES 100-451-3010 Office Supplies 03/29/2022 72.00
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Expense Approval Report

Payable Dates: 3/16/2022 - 3/31/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description {Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount
WYONE MANES 03232022 JPH1-MEALS&PER 100-451-4502 Educational Expense 03/28/2022 110.00
DIEM;CONF;DENTON;4/10-
12/2022
WYONE MANES 03232022-1 JPR1- 100-451-4502 Educational Expense 03/28/2022 204.75
350MI@5.585;CONF;DENTON;
4/10-12/2022
WYONE MANES 732651 JP#1-REIMB.REGISTRATION  100-451-4502 Educational Expense 03/28/2022 185.00
FEE&LODGING FEE;CONF
Department 451 - Justice of the Peace #1 Total: S71.75
Department: 453 - Justice of the Peace #3
RHONDA WELCH 03152022 IP#3-REIMB.BACKGROUND  100-453-3010 Office Supplies 03/22/2022 39.05
CHECK
RHONDA WELCH 03162022 JPR3- _ 100-453-4520 Local Travel Reimbursement  03/23/2022 36.86
REIMB.63MI@$.585;MARCH
2022
Department 453 - Justice of the Peace #3 Totalk: 75.91
Department: 454 - Justice of the Peace #4
BUSINESS ESSENTIALS 809267-0 67451 JP#4-OFFICE SUPPLIES 100-454-3010 Office Supplies 03/23/2022 11.37
ANTHONY BETTERTON 03232022 JPH4-MEALSEPER 100-454-4502 Educational Expense 03/23/2022 120.00
DIEM;SCHOOL; DENTON;4/10-
12/2022
ANTHONY BETTERTON 03232022-1 JPi#4- 100-454-4502 Educational Expense 03/23/2022 195.39
334MI@$.585;SCHOOL; DENTO
N;4/10-12/2022
Department 454 - Justice of the Peace #4 Total: 326.76
Department: 476 - District Attornay
CARD SERVICE CENTER INVO045703 67380 DA-BMJ JOURNAL (CASE 100-476-3105 Investigative Expenses 03/23/2022 40.00
INVESTIGATION})
TRANSUNION INV0045746 67517 DA-PERSON SEARCHES (2/1/22 100-476-3105 Investigative Expenses 03/23/2022 75.00
-2/28/22)
Department 476 - District Attorney Total: 115.00
Department: 430 - Elections
AMG PRINTING & MAILING LLC 115491 67513 ELECT-VR APPLICATIONS, SOR 100-490-3049 Chapter 19 expenditures 03/28/2022 1,721.00
FORMS, ADDRESS FORMS
Department 490 - Elections Total: 1,721.00
Department: 495 - County Auditor
QUILL CORPORATION 23544373 67383 AUDITOR-BINDER CLIPS, 100-495-3010 Office Supplies 03/21/2022 35.32
HIGHUGHTERS
CARD SERVICE CENTER 03132022 CO.AUD-#5981 3/13/2022 100-495-4502 Educational Expense 03/23/2022 699.00
Department 495 - County Auditor Total: 73432
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Expense Approval Report

Payable Dates: 3/16/2022 - 3/31/2022
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Department: 497 - County Treasurer
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF 326247 CO.TREAS-BRANDY 100-497-4502 Educational Expense 03/22/2022 225.00
VICK;CONF;GALVESTON;6/27-
29/2022
Department 497 - County Treasurer Total: 225.00
Department: 499 - Tax Assessor
PEREGRINE CORPORATION 466530 CO.TAX-#19241 TAX MAILING  100-499-4495 Contracted Services 03/22/2022 3,826.78
Department 499 - Tax Assessor Total: 3,826.78
Department: 510 - County Buildings
B&S HARDWARE 403096 67335 CO.BLDG-GREASE, GREASE 100-510-3220 Qil, Grease & Lubricants 03/21/2022 2069
GUN
B&S HARDWARE 403171 67335 CO.BLDG-KEYS 100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 03/21/2022 5.27
B&S HARDWARE 403395 67335 CO.BLDG-KEYS 100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 03/21/2022 12.30
B8S HARDWARE 403859 67385 CO.BLDG-SHOP TOWEL 100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 03/21/2022 5.03
B&S HARDWARE 404782 67493 CO.BLDG-PUERS 100-510-3380 Handtools 03/28/2022 35.14
B&S HARDWARE 404963 67493 CO.BLDG-S50CKET ADAPTER 100-510-3330 Handtools 03/28/2022 237
B&S HARDWARE 404455 67439 CO.BLDG-LANDSCAPE EDGING 100-510-3400 Lawns & Grounds 03/21/2022 28.48
B&S HARDWARE 403126 67335 CO.BLDG-DRAIN QPENER, 100-510-3460 Plumbing 03/21/2022 35.13
AUGER
B&S HARDWARE 403425 67335 CO.BLDG-TANK FLAPPER 100-510-3460 Plumbing 03/21/2022 7.88
B&S HARDWARE 404794 67493 CO.BLDG-SCREW SET 100-510-3460 Plumbing 03/28/2022 19.94
B&S HARDWARE 404854 67493 CO.BLDG-HAMM BIT SET 100-510-3460 Plumbing 03/28/2022 21.99
MORRISON SUPPLY COMPANY 5112587951.001 67473 C0.BLDG-FAUCETS (3) 100-510-3460 Plumbing 03/28/2022 296.06
B&S HARDWARE 403782 67385 CO.BLDG-OUTLETS 100-510-3470 Electrical 03/21/2022 11.37
B&S HARDWARE 403904 67385 CO.BLDG-SWITCH, PLATE 100-510-3470 Electrical 03/21/2022 11.55
B&S HARDWARE 403922 CO.BLDG-#27840 CREDIT 100-510-3470 Electrical 03/22/2022 -6.60
B&S HARDWARE 404461 67439 CO.BLDG-OUTLET, SWITCH 100-510-3470 Electrical 03/21/2022 18.50
88&S HARDWARE 404550 67439 CO.BLDG-WALL PLATE 100-510-3470 Electrical 03/21/2022 3.21
B&S HARDWARE 404551 67439 CO.BLDG-WALL PLATE 100-510-3470 Electrical 03/21/2022 5.11
BRS HARDWARE 404727 67493 CO.BLDG-50" CABLE 100-510-3470 Electrical 03/28/2022 40.84
B&S HARDWARE 404782 67493 CO.BLDG-WALL PLATE 100-510-3470 Electrical 03/28/2022 132
WHOLESALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY 57577036.001 67233 CO.BLDG-LIGHT BULBS, EXIT  100-510-3470 Electrical 03/28/2022 451.17
SIGNS
WHOLESALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY 57619316.001 67233 CO.BLDG-LIGHT BULBS, EXIT 100-510-3470 Electrical 03/28/2022 178.49
SIGNS
BE&S HARDWARE 403114 67335 CO.BLDG-HAND CLEANER 100-510-3480 Janitorial Supplies 03/21/2022 26.11
B&S HARDWARE 403328 67335 CO.BLDG-SQUEEGEE, CLEANER 100-510-3480 Janitorial Supplies 03/21/2022 49.38
B&S HARDWARE 403615 67385 CO.BLDG-12 FT REACH POLE  100-510-3480 Janitorial Supplies 03/21/2022 37.04
ABLES-LAND, INC 441490-0 67460 CO.BLDG-TOILET PAPER 100-510-3480 Janitorial Supplies 03/28/2022 362.45
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC INVDD45689 LCNTR-#96612436202 100-510-4300 Electricity 03/22/2022 4,503.63
2/16/2022-3/16/2022
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC INV0045690 CO.BLDG-#96698836200 100-510-4300 Efectricity 03/22/2022 212.73
2/16/2022-3/15/2022
3/29/2022 2:45:18 PM Page & of 21



Expense Approval Report

Payable Dates: 3/16/2022 -3/31/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description {Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC INV0045691 CO.BLDG-#96989100001 100-510-4300 Electricity 03/22/2022 1,658.05
2/16/2022-3/15/2022

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC  INV0045692 JUV.PROB-#96362100001 100-510-4300 Electricity 03/22/2022 41.56
2/16/2022-3/15/2022

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC INV00D45693 911-#96318336201 2/16/2022- 100-510-4300 Electricity 03/22/2022 264.31

‘ 3/15/2022

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC INV0045694 PORTER.BLDG-#96787336229 100-510-4300 Electricity 03/22/2022 229.62
2/16/2022-3/15/2022

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC INV0045695 CO.TAX-#96508836200 100-510-4300 Electricity 03/22/2022 566.95
2/16/2022-3/15/2022

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC INV0045636 JP#3-#96404792002 100-510-4300 Electricity 03/22/2022 195.89
2/11/2022-3/11/2022

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC INV0045751 CO.LIB-#969187328306 100-510-4300 Electricity 03/28/2022 79851
2/16/2022-3/16/2022

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC  INVOD45752 CO.LIB-#96296207606 100-510-4300 Electricity 03/28/2022 15.35
2/16/2022-3/16/2022

CITY OF GILMER 03242022 J.CNTR-#01-067500-00 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 03/28/2022 3,463.18
2/3/2022-3/5/2022

CITY OF GILMER 03242022-1 911-£#01-076050-00 2/3/2022- 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbhage 03/28/2022 3213
3/5/2022

CITY OF GILMER 03242022-2 CO.LIB-#03-093200-00 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 03/28/2022 106.75
2/3/2022-3/5/2022

CITY OF GILMER 03242022-3 TAX-#12-151000-00 2/3/2022- 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 03/28/2022 87.23
3/5/2022

CITY OF GILMER 032420224 CO.BLDG-#12-171000-00 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 03/28/2022 32.86
2/3/2022-3/5/2022

CITY OF GILMER 03242022-5 JUV.PROB-#12-225000-00 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 03/28/2022 16.26
2/3/2022-3/5/2022

CITY OF GILMER 03242022-6 CRTHSE-#13-274000-00 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 03/28f2022 48.73
2/3/2022-3/5/2022

CITY OF GILMER 03242022-7 PROB-#13-276600-00 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 03/28/2022 3213
2/3/2022-3/5/2022

CITY OF GILMER 03242022-8 ROCK-#13-304100-60 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 03/28/2022 51.86
2/3/2022-3/5/2022

CENTERPOINT ENERGY 03212022 CO.BLDG-#2706574-7 100-510-4320 Natural Gas 03/24/2022 282.20
2{11/2022-3/14/2022

CENTERPQOINT ENERGY 03212022-1 CRTHSE-#2740385-6 100-510-4320 Natural Gas 03/24/2022 522,15
2/11/2022-3/14/2022 :

CENTERPQINT ENERGY 03212022-2 J.CNTR-#7213629-4 2/14/2022-100-510-4320 Natural Gas 03/24/2022 351.68
3/14/2022

CENTERPQOINT ENERGY 03212022-3 CO.LIB-#2779070-8 2/11/2022- 100-510-4320 Natural Gas 03/24/2022 89.21
3/14/2022

CENTERPOINT ENERGY 03212022-4 CO.BLDG-#2680081-3 100-510-4320 Natural Gas 03/24/2022 1,927.70
2/11/2022-3/14/2022

B&S HARDWARE 403794 67385 CO.BLDG-FILTERS 100-510-4496 HVAC Repair 03/21/2022 4.73
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Expense Approval Report

Payable Dates: 3/16/2022 - 3/31/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item} Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount
AIR CYBERNETICS, INC 8845 67556 CO.BLDG-HVAC MAINTENANCE 100-510-4496 HVAC Repair 03/28/2022 402.50
Department 510 - County Buildings Total: 18,018.12
Department: 553 - Constable #3
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF 2491507249150 CONST#3-JPCA MEMBERSHIP  100-553-4600 Assoc & Organization Dues 03/22/2022 606.00
DUES(RONNIE MITCHELL)
Department 553 - Constable #3 Total: 60.00
Department: 560 - County Sheriff
QUILL CORPORATION 23782306 67463 CO.S-LABELS, FOLDERS, 100-560-3010 Office Supplies 03/28/2022 65.27
CANNED AIR
QUILL CORPORATION 23808214 67463 CO.S-LABELS, FOLDERS, 100-560-3010 Office Supplies 03/28/2022 58.99
CANNED AIR
AOS/SNAPPY LASER SERVICE 80967 67505 CO.5-TONER (S.SHANNCN) 100-560-3010 Office Supplies 03/28/2022 84.95
CAVENDER'S BOOT CITY 0152581-IN 67456 C0.5-(2) HATS 100-560-3110 Uniforms & Accessories 03/23/2022 60.00
GALLS, LLC 020584711 67352 CO0.5-(12) TIES 100-560-3110 Uniforms & Accessories 03/24/2022 73.92
GALLS, LLC 020707505 67430 CO.S-MEW JAILER UNIFORMS  100-560-3110 Uniforms & Accessories 03/28/2022 2,088.42
NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY 0224703-IN 66347 CO0.5-(4) SHIRTS (C.LAMBERT, 100-560-3110 Uniforms & Accessories 03/23/2022 79.98
J.NUSTAD}
NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY 0225251-IN 66501 COJAIL-3 SHIRTS, 3 PANTS 100-560-3110 Uniforms & Accessories 03/23/2022 149.98
{DUNCAN)
NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY 0225409-IN 66347 CO.5-(4) SHIRTS {C.LAMBERT, 100-560-3110 Uniforms & Accessories 03/23/2022 79.98
J.NUSTAD)
NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY 0225413-IN 66796 CO.5-(2) SHIRTS (S.MELLOT) 100-560-3110 Uniforms & Accessories 03/23/2022 39.99
NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY 0226910-CM CO.5-#01-0000774 CREDIT 100-560-3110 Uniforms & Accessories 03/28/2022 -14.00
NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY 0226910-IN 66318 CO0.5-(3) PANTS, {3) SHIRTS 100-560-3110 Uniforms & Accessories 03/28/2022 394.94
(N.STARR)
SUPERIOR FIREARIMS OF TEXAS 102-H25678 67490 CO.S-PRACTICE & DUTY 100-560-3145 Guns & Ammunition 03/23/2022 10,091.52
ANMMUNITION
GT DISTRIBUTORS INC. INVD892011 67372 €0.5-(30) BULLET HOLDERS 100-560-3145 Guns & Ammunition 03/23/2022 354.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER INV0045704 67469 CO.5-GASOLINE {FEDERAL 100-560-3200 Gasoline 03/23/2022 74.01
PRISIONER TRANSPORT)
UPS 000023X82F112- CO.5-#23X82F SHIPPING 100-560-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 03/28/2022 7.86
CARD SERVICE CENTER 03132022 CO.5-#5154 3/13/2022 100-560-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 03/24/2022 8.65
AMAZON VIT-M7IV-YN7Q, 67538 CO.S-KEYBOARDS (PATROL) 100-560-3380 Miscelianeous Expenses 03/28/2022 69.97
FEDEX 7-694-49637 CO.5-#7655-0123-7 SHIPPING 100-560-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 03/23/2022 34.57
GILMER GLASS 0007696 67421 CO.S-UNIT #8745 WINDSHIELD 100-560-3420 Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 03/23/2022 55.00
CHIP REPAIR
LANE WILLIAMS 03142022 67459 CO.S-UNIT #7501 (3) COIL 100-560-3420 Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 03/23/2022 580.00
PLUGS, PLUG BOOTS
SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 4200070582 67441 CO.5-UNIT #6337 TIRES 100-560-3420 Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 03/28/2022 482.68
PEGUES - HURST MOTOR CO. 746552 67467 CO.S-UNIT #4547 HEADLIGHT  100-560-3420 Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 03/23/2022 256.48
ASSEMBLY
PEGUES - HURST MOTOR CO. 746993 C0.5-#5305 LAMP ASSEMBLY 100-560-3420 Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 03/29/2022 742.20
AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBUTORS 5164584959 67408 CO.S-UNIT #4562 TIRES 100-560-3420 Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 03/29/2022 684.76
3/29/2022 2:45:18 PM Page 8 of 21



Expense Approval Report

Payable Dates: 3/16/2022 - 3/31/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount
LINDA ROBERTS 03212022 CO.S-MEALS&PER 100-560-4502 Educational Expense 03/22/2022 58.00
’ DIEM;CONF;BASTROP;4/4-

5/2022

KILGORE COLLEGE 33867P 67331 CO.S-TELECOMMUNICATIONS 100-560-4502 Educational Expense 03/23/2022 30.00
EXAM (FJOHNSON)

HAMPTON INN & SUITES 82575172 CO.S-LINDA 100-560-4502 Educational Expense 03/22/2022 146.74
ROBERTS;CONF;BASTROP;4/4-
572022

CARD SERVICE CENTER INV0Q45706 67303 CO.S-CLASS FOR L. ROBERTS ~ 100-560-4502 Educational Expense 03/23/2022 75.00
4.5.22

TEEX-ESTI IH7282708 67012 CO.S-DEFENSIVE TACTICS 100-560-4502 Educational Expense 03/23/2022 600.00
CLASS (D.WILLEFORD)

TEEX-ESTM JH7282709 67019 CO.S-DEFENSIVE TACTICS 100-560-4502 Educational Expense 03/23/2022 600.00
CLASS

SHERIFF ASSOCIATION OF INV0O045811 67544 CO.5-ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP  100-560-4600 Assoc & Organization Dues 03/28/2022 1,100.00
RENEWAL

INTER-COUNTY 1706 67429 CO.S-TRANSMITTER (TELEX 100-560-5350 Communication Equipment  03/23/2022 2,500.00
RADIO)

INTER-COUNTY 1707 67536 CO.S-INTALL AUDIO INTERFACE 100-560-5350 Communication Equipment  03/28/2022 420,00
DEVICE

Department 560 - County Sheriff Total: 22,143.86
Department: 565 - County Jail

HEALTHFAST MEDICAL PLLC 1435 67470 COJAI-DRUG SCREEN, 100-565-3100 Employee Medical Exam 03/23/2022 85.00
PHYSICAL {LALLRED)

HEALTHFAST MEDICALPLLC ~ 1435-1 67468 CO.JAIL-DRUG SCREEN, 100-565-3100 Employee Medical Exam 03/23/2022 85.00
PHYSICAL (J.HUNTER)

HEALTHFAST MEDICAL PLLC 1441 67547 COUJAIL-DRUG SCREEN, 100-565-3100 Employee Medical Exam 03/28/2022 85.00
PHYSICAL KIMBERLY SANCHES

ICS JAILSUPPLIES, INC W5155400 67489 COJAIL-{70) MATTRESSES 100-565-3120 Inmate Clothing & Bedding 03/28/2022 4,209.71

INDEPENDENT HEALTH FEB 2022 CO.JAIL-PRESCRIPTIONS FEB  100-565-3125 Prescriptions 03/23/2022 2,872.40
2022

FLOWERS BAKING CO OF 1092100925 67387 CO.JAIL-BREAD DELIVERY 100-565-3135 Food 03/23/2022 121.52
(3.15.2022)

FLOWERS BAKING CO OF 1092101150 67445 CO.JAIL-BREAD DELIVERY 100-565-3135 Food 03/28/2022 121.52
(3.22.2022)

SYSCO EAST TEXAS 293226546 67340 CO.JAIL-FOOD DELIVERY 100-565-3135 Food 03/23/2022 4,922.91
(3.10.2022)

SYSCO EAST TEXAS 293232552 67388 CO.JAIL-FOOD DELIVERY 100-565-3135 Food 03/23/2022 4,800.28
(3.17.2022) :

SYSCO EAST TEXAS 293237561 67446 COJAIL-FOOD DELIVERY 100-565-3135 Food 03/28/2022 4,793.71
(3.24.2022)

BORDEN DAIRY 480615461 67386 COJAIL-MILK DELIVERY 100-565-3135 Food 03/23/2022 250.96
(3.15.2022)

BORDEN DAIRY 481436465 67444 COJAIL-MILK DELIVERY 100-565-3135 Food 03/28/2022 250.96
{3.22.2022)
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Expense Approval Report
Vendor Name
ACUTE CARE SPECIALISTS

Payable Number

03032022

SOUTHWEST MOBILE IMAGING FEB 2022

DAVID W. BULLER M.D.

EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY
QUILL CORPORATION
SYSCO EAST TEXAS

SYSCO EAST TEXAS

SYSCO EAST TEXAS
ECOLAB

PITHER PLUMBING CO. INC

B&S HARDWARE

Department: 580 - DPS
ABLES-LAND, INC

INVD045638

0706675
0707943
23684481
203226545
293232551
293237560

6268021039

39513

404139

440662-0

Department: 611 - Road & Bridge
CINTAS CORPORATION NO.2 4113355766

CINTAS CORPORATION NO.2 4114033549

AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBUTORS 5164584961

LONGVIEW ASPHALT INC.
LONGVIEW ASPHALT INC.
LONGVIEW ASPHALT INC.
LONGVIEW ASPHALT INC.
B&S HARDWARE

WAL-MART

B&S HARDWARE

BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC.
JOHNNY OVERSTREET
JOHNNY QOVERSTREET

PETER'S CHEVROLET,INC

150430
150431
150432
150433
403034
INV0045820
403651
49874560
003312
003329

1085762

Purchase Order Number

67447
67498
67426
67393
67448
67501
67503

67266

67413

67428

67464
67518
67409
67417
67417
67417
67417
67354
67301
67400
67414
67462

67509

67492

Description (Item)

COJAIL-H0105266619 JOE
NOBLES 3/3/2022
COJAIL-XRAYS FEB 2022
CONTRACTED MEDICAL
SERVICES
COJAIL-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
CO.JAIL-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
CO.JAIL-MOP HANDLES
CO.JAIL-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
COJAIL-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
CO.JAIL-JANITORIAL SUPPUES
COJAIL-MACHINE RENTAL
(3.11.22-4.10.22)

CO.JAIL-{2) REPLACEMENT
MIXING VALVE INSTALLATION
COJAIL-STAKE FLAGS

DPS-OFFICE SUPPLIES

R&B-UNIFORM SERVICE
{3.14.2022 INVOICE)
R&:B-UNIFORM SERVICE
{3.21.22 INVOICE)

Account Number

100-565-3160

100-565-3160
100-565-3160

100-565-3480
100-565-3480
100-565-3480
100-565-3480
100-565-3480
100-565-3480
100-565-4495

100-565-5100

100-565-5100

100-580-3380

100-611-3110

100-611-3110

R&B-UNIT #6866 TRAILER TIRES100-611-3240

R&B-OIL SAND (1 LOAD EACH
PCT BARN -3.9.2022)
R&B-OIL SAND (1 LOAD EACH
PCT BARN - 3.9.2022)
R&B-OIL SAND (1 LOAD EACH
PCT BARN - 3.9,2022)
R&B-OIL SAND (1 LOAD EACH
PCT BARN - 3.9,2022)
R&B-T-POSTS, FENCE WIRE,
CLIPS

R&B-PALLET OF WATER
R&B-STRING LEVEL, LINE
R&B-AIR IMPACT SOCKET SET
R&B-UNIT #7717 TOWING
R&B-UNIT #7717 TOW TO
LANE'S AUTOMOTIVE
R&.B-UNIT #6823 BLINKER
HOUSING

100-611-3350

100-611-3350

100-611-3350

100-611-3350

100-611-3380

100-611-3380
100-611-3390
100-611-3390
100-611-3420
100-611-3420

100-611-3420

Payable Dates: 3/16/2022 - 3/31/2022

Account Name Post Date Amount
Inmate Medical 03/24/2022 101.00
Inmate Medical 03/24/2022 100.00
Inmate Medical 03/31/2022 1,000.00
Janitorfal Supplies 03/23/2022 535.31
Janitorial Supplies 03/28/2022 330.20
Janitorial Supplies 03/23/2022 37.18
lanitorial Supplies 03/23/2022 138.87
Janitorial Supplies 03/23/2022 160.00
Janitorial Supplies 03/28/2022 ' 45.55
Contracted Services 03/23/2022 91.03
Facilities Maintenance 03/28/2022 8,290.43
Facilities Maintenance 03/23/2022 12.34
Department 565 - County Jail Total: 33,440.88

Miscellaneous Expenses 03/21/2022 106.01
Department 580 - DPS Total: 106.01

Uniforms & Accessories 03/21/2022 384.48
Uniforms & Accessories 03/29/2022 388.18
Tires & Tubes 03/21/2022 1,418.76
Plant Mix Asphalt 03/21/2022 1,597.44
Plant Mix Asphalt 03/21/2022 1,790.88
Plant Mix Asphalt 03/21/2022 1,726.14
Plant Mix Asphalt 03/21/2022 1,763.58
Miscellaneous Expenses 03/21/2022 151.94
Miscellaneous Expenses 03/28/2022 219.84
Handtools 03/21/2022 17.08
Handtools 03/21/2022 993,96
Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 03/21/2022 65.00
Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 03/29/2022 65.00
Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 03/29/2022 72.91

372972022 2:45:18 PM
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Expense Approval Report
Vendor Name
STANLEY FORD 303034.1

PEGUES - HURST MOTOR CO.  CM745200

LANE WILLIAMS INV0O045826
Pliler Internaticnal X101005578.01
UNITED AG & TURF 11852650

B&S HARDWARE 403591
PEGUES - HURST MOTOR CO. 7468895

EAST TEXAS COUNCIL OF 031420220C
MY ALARM CENTER 16497543

B&S HARDWARE 403042

B&S HARDWARE 403771

Department: 642 - Indigent Health

DIAGNOSTIC CLINIC OF 03072022
DIAGNOSTIC CLINIC OF 03072022-1
DIAGNOSTIC CLINIC OF 03092022
DIAGNOSTIC CLINIC OF 03092022-2
LONGVIEW REGIONAL 02022022

Department: 650 - County Library
885 HARDWARE 404664
MY ALARM CENTER 16497543

Department: 665 - Extension Service
JULIE YORK 03272022

Fund: 101 - INSURANCE CLAIMS
Department: 409 - Non-Departmental

ASSURED BENEFITS 03.23.22

ASSURED BENEFITS 031622

Payable Number

Purchase Order Number
67466

67474

67321

67140
67391
67520
66322
66268
67345

67418

67516
66268

Description (ltem)
R&B-UNIT #7717 DIAGNOSTICS 100-611-3420

R&B-#5305 CREDIT 100-611-3520
R&B-UNIT #5944 FUEL 100-611-3420
INJECTORS, GLOW PLUGS

R&B-UNIT #4446 HOOD LIGHT, 100-611-3420
BEZEL, CLEARANCE LIGHT

R&B-TRACTOR REPAIR 100-611-3430
R&B-TRAILER HOOKS 100-611-3430
R&B-FILTERS 100-611-3430
R&B-MAPS 100-611-5100

~ RE&BALARM SERVICEAPRIL  100-6511-5100

R&B-LOCK, KEYS (PRECINCT 1 100-611-5100
BARN)

R&B-DOOR REPAIR 100-611-5100

INDIG-#327497v23550 JAMES 100-642-4801
MATTHEWS 3/7/2022
INDIG-#339038v23550
RUSSELL BOYKIN 3/7/2022
INDIG-#337108v23550 SUSAN 100-642-4801
ROUSE 3/9/2022

INDIG-#340198v23550 SUSAN 100-642-4801
ROUSE 3/9/2022

INDIG-#001569213 SUSAN 100-642-4803
ROUSE 2/2/2022

100-642-4801

LIBRARY-ADHESIVE 100-650-3010
LIBRARY ALARM SERVICE APRIL 100-650-4495

CO.EXT- 100-665-4502
REIMB.857MI@$.585;FEB 2022

ABA INS CLAIMS 03/23/22 101-409-2900
ABA TNS CLAIMS 03/16/22 101-409-2900

Account Number

Payable Dates: 3/16/2022 - 3/31/2022

Account Name Post Date Amount
Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 03/21/2022 139.95
Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 03/24/2022 -33.29
Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 03/29/2022 4,780.00
Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 03/21/2022 244.05
Equipment Repair & 03/29/2022 1,520.46
Equipment Repair & 03/21/2022 27.05
Equipment Repair & 03/29/2022 274.26
Facilities Improvement 03/29/2022 180.00
Facilities Improvement 03/23/2022 51.24
Facilities Improvement 03/21/2022 39.70
Facilities Improvement 03/21/2022 78.84
Department 611 - Road & Bridge Total: 17,957.49

Physician, Non 03/22/2022 81.24
Physician, Non 03/28/2022 33.95
Physician, Non 03/28/2022 17.02
Physician, Non 03/28/2022 47.68
Hospital Charges 03/22/2022 5,921.45
Department 642 - Indigent Health Total: 6,101.34

Cffice Supplies ‘03/28/2022 26.91
Contracted Services 03/23/2022 51.24
Department 650 - County Library Total: 78.15

Education & Travel 03/29/2022 501.35
Department 665 - Extension Service Total: 501.35

Fund 100 - GENERAL FUND Total: 149,788.96

Insurance Claims 03/29/2022 30,707.09
Insurance Claims 03/21/2022 13,389.39

3/29/2022 2:45:18 PM,
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Expense Approval Report
Vendor Name

ASSURED BENEFITS
MED SHOP PHARMACY

JESICA EMORY
REGINA SIMMONS
GAIL SAXON
MICHAEL ASHLEY
STEVE CALAVAN
RONNIE MITCHELL
JAN FROST

METLIFE INSURANCE

Fund: 102 - SALARY
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF

Fund: 202 - LAW LIBRARY

Payable Number

031622-RX
FEB'22

MAR'22
MAR'22
MAR'22
MAR'22
MAR'22
MAR'22
MAR'22
MARCH 2022

1Qa022

Department: 480 - Law Library

WEST PAYMENT CENTER

846041533

Fund: 226 - ELECTION REFUND ACCOUNT
Department: 490 - Elections

HART INTERCIVIC, INC,

086996

Fund: 227 - JP COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND
Department: 409 - Non-Departmental

VERIZON WIRELESS

KOLOGIK LLC

KOLOGIK LLC

9902080475

7021805

7021817

Purchase Order Number

67314

Description (item)

ABA RX INS CLAIMS 03/16/22
MED-SHOP PHARMACY RX INS
CLAIMS FEB'22

MEDICARE INS REIMB MAR'22
MEDICARE INS REIMB MAR'22
MEDICARE INS REIMB MAR'22
VIEDICARE INS RETMB MAR'22
MEDICARE INS REIMB MAR'22
MEDICARE INS RESMB MAR'22
MEDICARE INS REIMB MAR'22
METLIFE-COUNTY LIFE
#KM059120670001 MARCH
2022

2022 15T QUARTER
UNEMPLOYMENT

Account Number

101-405-2910
101-409-2910

101-409-2930
101-405-2930
101-408-2930
101-409-2930
101-405-2930
101-405-2930
101-408-2930
101-4059-2930

102-27226

LAW.LIB-#1000809966 MARCH 202-480-3095

2022

ELECTION-{10) V-DRIVES

CONSTS-#842402417-00001
2/18/2022-3/17/2022
CONST#4-MOBILE LICENSE
4/13/2022-4{12/2023
CONST#1-MOBILE LICENSE
4/1/2022-3/31/2023

226-490-3040

227-409-4495

227-409-5200

227-409-5200

Account Name

Prescriptions
Prescriptions

Insurance Premiums
Insurance Premiums
Insurance Premiums
Insurance Premiums
Insurance Premiums
Insurance Premiums
Insurance Premiums
Insurance Premiums

Payable Dates: 3/16/2022 - 3/31/2022

Post Date

03/21/2022
03/17/2022

03/29/2022
03/29/2022
03/29/2022
03/25/2022
03/29/2022
03/29/2022
03/29/2022
03/23/2022

Department 409 - Non-Departmental Total:

Fund 101 - INSURANCE CLAIMS Total:

Employee Benefits Payable 03/31/2022

Books & Publications

Election Materials

Fund 226 - ELECTION REFUND ACCOUNT Total:

Contracted Services
Computer Equipment

Computer Equipment

Fund 102 - SALARY Total:

03/22/2022

Department 480 - Law Library Total:
Fund 202 - LAW LIBRARY Total:

03/22/2022
Department 490 - Elections Total:

03/28/2022
03/23/2022

03/22/2022

Amount

10,254.24
4,861.77

188.72
2738
284.21
43.28
270.50
297.90
201.69
2,145.69

T 62,671.86
62,671.86

1,905.12

1,905.12
1,905.12

2,393.11

2,393.11
2,393.11

674.42
674.42

674.42

152.00
600.00

600.00

3/29/2022 2:45:15 PM
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name Payable Number

KOLOGIK LLC 7021818

Fund: 228 - CHSIP-JP COURTHOUSE SECURITY
Department: 451 - Justice of the Peace #1
MY ALARM CENTER 16497543

Fund: 270 - STATE FORFEITURE FUND {CCP 59)
Department: 560 - County Sheriff
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICESINVDO45717

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICESINV0045718
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICESINV0045719
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICESINV0345720

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICESINV0045802

Fund: 271 - FEDERAL FORFEITURE FUND
Department: 560 - County Sheriff

MTM RECOGNITION 6097786
NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY 0224704-IN
NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY 0225252-IN
NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY 0225407-IN
NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY 0225408-IN
NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY 0225410-IN
NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY 0225412-IN
NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY 0225841-IN
NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY 0225843-IN
NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY 0226553-IN
GILMER ANIMALCLINICLC., 159294
AMAZON 17WV-DYXE-4YTX

Purchase Order Number

66268

67500

67499

67476

67435

67535

66821

67225

67034
67221
67221
67366
67147

67106
67514
67440

Account Number

227-409-5200

Description {item)

CONST#3-MOBILE LICENSE
4/13/2022-4/12/2023

ROCK BLDG- ALARM SERVICE  228-451-4495
APRIL

CO.S-FASTEMERS, SEAMER,  270-560-4495
SWITCH (TRAINING ROOM)
CO.5-DOOR KNOBS, DOOR ~ 270-560-4495

STOPS (TRAINING ROOM)
€0.S-DROP CEILING SUPPPLIES 270-560-4495
{TRAINING ROOM)

CO.5-PAINTING SUPPLIES 270-560-4495
{TRAINING ROOM)

CO.5-PAINT, GAP FILLER, 270-560-4495
CASING {TRAINING ROOM)

CO.5-#194763 COINS 271-560-3382
CO.5-#01-0000774 UNIFORM  271-560-5200
SHIRT{HAZEL)

CO.5-{4) SHIRTS, [4) PANTS  271-560-5200
{C.AUSTIN)

CO.5-{4) SHIRTS, (2} PANTS  271-560-5200
{C.SAMPSON)

CO.S-SHIRTS [DISPATCHERS)  271-560-5200
CO.S-(2) SHIRTS (DISPATCH)  271-560-5200
CO.S-(2) SHIRTS (DISPATCH)  271-560-5200

CO.S-RAINCOAT {L.EINNEY)  271-560-5200
CO.S-(A)SHIRTS, (2) PANTS  271-560-5200
{J.FINNEY)

CO.S-VESTS (3) 271-560-5200

C0O.5-BOARDING (K9 OFFICER) 271-560-5200
CO.5-BATTERIES, CHARGERS ~ 271-560-5200
(DRONE)

Payable Dates: 3/16/2022 - 3/31/2022

Account Name Post Date

Computer Equipment 03/22/2022

Department 409 - Non-Departmental Total: